
 

 
 

 
Course Facilitator: Brigette Mandemaker 0459 511852 

Upcoming Course Dates 
Murray South East 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 Jan-June 

 Waikerie Waikerie Hotel Motel, 2 McKoy St Act ID: 100527136 
 

6 February – 29 February Every Tue, Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 6, Wed 7 & Thu 8 February 

• Tue 13, Wed 14 & Thu 15 February 

• Tue 20, Wed 21 & Thu 22 February 

• Tue 27, Wed 28 & Thu 29 February 

Murray Bridge IntoJobs Conference Room, Level 2, Act ID: 100526879 

 Mobilong House, 3 South Terrace 
 

6 March – 11 April Every Wed & Thu (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Wed 6 & Thu 7 March 

• Wed 13 & Thu 14 March 

• Wed 20 & Thu 21 March 

• Wed 27 & Thu 28 March 

• Wed 3 & Thu 4 April 

• Wed 10 & Thu 11 April 

Millicent Civic and Arts Centre, Act ID: 100527146 

 Function Room, Ridge Terrace 
 

16 April – 22 May Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 16 & Wed 17 April 

• Tue 23 & Wed 24 April 

• Tue 30 April & Wed 1 May 

• Tue 7 & Wed 8 May 

• Tue 14 & Wed 15 May 

• Tue 21 & Wed 22 May 

Mount Gambier Sureway, 88 Commercial St East Act ID: 100526532 
 

18 April – 31 May Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 18 & Fri 19 April 

• Thu 2 & Fri 3 May 

• Thu 9 & Fri 10 May 

• Thu 16 & Fri 17 May 

• Thu 23 & Fri 24 May 

• Thu 30 & Fri 31 May 

 


